
Event Number BID #24-027 Organization City of Carrollton Purchasing
Event Title Rebar and Accessories Workgroup Purchasing
Event Description The City of Carrollton is soliciting sealed bids                                                                                                                                                        Event Owner Priscilla Gonzalez
Event Type Low Bid Email priscillaA.gonzalez@cityofcarrollton.com
Issue Date 3/21/2024 09:00:01 AM (CT) Phone
Close Date 4/5/2024 10:00:00 AM (CT) Fax

Responding Supplier City State Response Submitted Lines Responded Response Total

Vernara Dallas TX 4/5/2024 09:43:33 AM 11 $651,402.16

CF Metals Fort Worth TX 4/4/2024 01:32:24 PM 11 $777,402.86

David-Tehoungue Ltd Co (www.dtltdco.c Hickory Creek TX 4/5/2024 08:58:14 AM 11 $1,091,153.69

Please note: Lines Responded and Response Total only includes responses to specification.  No alternate response data is included.

BID #24-027 - Page 1


	Summary

